
 
 

IMPORTANT DATES  

First Day of School for Students  Tuesday, September 3, 2024  
Na>onal Day of Truth & Reconcilia>on  Monday, September 30, 2024  
Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 14, 2024  

Remembrance Day  Monday, November 11, 2024  
Last Day of Instruc>on Before Winter Vaca>on  Friday, December 20, 2024  
Winter Vaca>on Period  Monday, December 23, 2024-Friday, January 3, 2025  
School Re-opens aPer Winter Vaca>on  Monday, January 6, 2025  
Family Day  Monday, February 17, 2025  

Last Day of Instruc>on Before Spring Vaca>on  Friday, March 14, 2025  
Spring Vaca>on Period  Monday, March 17 – Friday, March 28, 2025  
School Re-opens aPer Spring Vaca>on  Monday March 31, 2025  
Good Friday  Friday, April 18, 2025  
Easter Monday  Monday April 21, 2025  

Victoria Day  Monday, May 19, 2025  
Last Full Day of Pupil AYendance  Thursday, June 26, 2025  
Administra>ve/School Closing Day  Friday, June 27, 2025  

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS  
(SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION)  

  Friday, September 20, 2024  Professional Development Day   
Friday, October 25, 2024  Professional Development Day (Province wide)  
Friday, November 22, 2024  Professional Development Day (District wide)  

  Monday, January 20, 2025  Professional Development Day 

Friday, February 14, 2025  Professional Development Day (District wide)  
Monday, April 28, 2025  Professional Development Day (District wide)  

PARENT CONFERENCE DATES  EARLY DISMISSAL TIMES  

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Early Dismissal at 1:58 p.m. 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Early Dismissal at 1:58 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 23, 2024 Early Dismissal at 1:58 p.m. 

Thursday, April 24, 2024 Early Dismissal at 1:58 p.m. 

         
                   

               
                            

              

Dr. H. N MacCorkindale School 


